
May 2009 Programs 
 

Tuesday May 12 
Noon: DVD Bee Extinction: Solving the Mystery (a new documentary) 
 
Wednesday May 13 
7pm: DVD Interview: Astronaut Dr. Edgar Mitchell: Nature's Mind 
 
Thursday May 14 
Noon: DVD Interview: Astrophysicist Dr. Rudy Schild: Black Holes and Consciousness 
 
Friday May 15 
7pm: DVD Arthur C. Clarke's Colors of Infinity: Power and Beauty of Fractals 
 
Saturday May 16 
11 am: Saturday Morning Cinema-TBA 
 
Tuesday May 19 
Noon: DVD Interview: Peter Russell--From Science to God 
 
Wednesday May 20 
7pm: DVD Man's Right to Know (introduction to Wilhelm Reich) 
 
Thursday May 21 
Noon: DVD Dr. Jenny Wade: Mind Without Brain 
 
Friday May 22 
7pm: DVD Dr. Amit Goswami: The Self-Aware Universe 
 
Saturday May 23 
11 am: Saturday Morning Cinema--TBA 
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